Spring Coaches:

Baseball  

Var    Caleb Dalman
cdalman@marysvilleschools.us
JV
Jason Crawford
jcrawford@marysvilleschools.us  

Fr
Jerry Bockhausen
jbockhausen@marysvilleschools.us 
Softball 
Var  
Ryan Rathje     
rrathje@marysvilleschools.us  

JV
Bri Dusellier

bdusellier@marysvilleschools.us 
Tennis  

        Var    Ray Martin       
raymartin46@gmail.com

JV
David George

dgeorge@marysvilleschools.us 


Girls Track




Brian Gwisdala 
bgwisdala@marysvilleschools.us 
Boys Track


Scott Simpson
scottandjana@gmail.com  

Girls Soccer   

Var
Scott Parker 
sparker729@gmail.com

JV 
Sarah St. Coeur
sstcoeur@marysvilleschools.us  
Boys Golf



Ryan Leto    
rleto@marysvilleschools.us  

Lacrosse




Brendon Hiller 
bhiller@ecsd.us 

